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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha B B 1965 L F 1.18 1911 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA DEMAUDE Cecile B B 1972 L F 1.25 27 yes

SABLON Sophie B B 1979 R F 1.12 1312 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GEO KHETSURIANI Irma B B 1985 R F 1.1 1273 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria B B 2001 R F 2.9999 0 yes

TAUBER Sylvi B B 1979 L F 1.7 1244 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan B B 1999 L F 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA PASQUINO Rossana B B 1982 R F 1.3 1422 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN ABE Chisato B B 1978 R F 1.17 1779 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL HAREZA Patrycja B B 1991 R F 1.10 584 yes

PACEK Jadwiga B B 1989 R F 1.16 1040 yes

STRAWINSKA Karolina B B 1997 R F 2.9999 2743 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

THA JANA Saysunee B B 1974 R F 1.5 17 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR DOLOH Nadiia B B 1986 R F 1.8 1594 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

10 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 259.0 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma F yes

2. 1 003 210.0 ITA PASQUINO Rossana F yes

3. 1 005 177.0 THA JANA Saysunee F yes

4. 1 007 129.8 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

5. 1 008 118.0 UKR DOLOH Nadiia F yes

6. 1 010 99.0 POL HAREZA Patrycja F yes

7. 1 012 92.0 FRA SABLON Sophie F yes

8. 1 016 62.0 POL PACEK Jadwiga F yes

9. 1 017 60.0 JPN ABE Chisato F yes

10. 1 018 52.0 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha F yes

11. 1 025 26.2 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile F yes

T 9 000 IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan F yes

T 9 000 GER SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria F yes

T 9 000 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS B Sabre female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

TD - Peter Huggins
Referee Delegate: Jakub Leczycky

SEMI Delegates: Kathy Walters and Dani Gyöngyi
Classifier: Lynn Strasser and Marek Podlasinski
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Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 First round
07.07. 09:00

14 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
07.07. 11:30

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 07.07. 11:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS B Sabre female Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 13

DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PACEK Jadwiga POL 1 V 2 0 V V V 4 22 17 0.667 5 4.
STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 2 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 3 V V V V 2 V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
TAUBER Sylvi GER 4 V V 4 V V V 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 5 2 V 2 1 3 4 1 17 25 0.167 -8 6.
DOLOH Nadiia UKR 6 2 V V 4 V V 4 26 16 0.667 10 3.
ABE Chisato JPN 7 0 V 1 2 V 0 2 13 25 0.333 -12 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 14

OTAEGUI Igor, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PASQUINO Rossana ITA 1 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
HAREZA Patrycja POL 2 0 V 1 V V V 4 21 13 0.667 8 3.
SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria GER 3 1 0 0 1 3 V 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
JANA Saysunee THA 4 0 V V V V V 5 25 8 0.833 17 2.
SABLON Sophie FRA 5 2 3 V 1 V V 3 21 20 0.500 1 4.
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 6 1 0 V 0 0 V 2 11 27 0.333 -16 5.
DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND 7 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 THA JANA Saysunee 5 6 25 8 0.833 17 Q

3 GER TAUBER Sylvi 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 Q

4 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

5 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 Q

6 POL HAREZA Patrycja 4 6 21 13 0.667 8 Q

7 POL PACEK Jadwiga 4 6 22 17 0.667 5 Q

8 FRA SABLON Sophie 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q

9 JPN ABE Chisato 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12 Q

10 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 2 6 11 27 0.333 -16 Q

11 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8 Q

12 GER SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 Q

13 IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

14 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 THA JANA Saysunee 5 6 25 8 0.833 17

3 GER TAUBER Sylvi 5 6 29 14 0.833 15

4 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

5 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 4 6 26 16 0.667 10

6 POL HAREZA Patrycja 4 6 21 13 0.667 8

7 POL PACEK Jadwiga 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

8 FRA SABLON Sophie 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

9 JPN ABE Chisato 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12

10 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 2 6 11 27 0.333 -16

11 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8

12 GER SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17

13 IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19

14 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 PASQUINO Rossana ITA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Thu 11:30

9 ABE Chisato JPN   8

8 SABLON Sophie FRA   V

  R: WITOWSKI Maciej (POL)

  Piste 10 Thu 11:30

5 DOLOH Nadiia UKR   V

12 SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria GER   6

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste 11 Thu 11:30

13 DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND   1

4 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO   V

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste 12 Thu 11:30

3 TAUBER Sylvi GER   V

14 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL   10

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

  Piste 13 Thu 11:30

11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA   8

6 HAREZA Patrycja POL   V

  R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)

  Piste 14 Thu 11:30

7 PACEK Jadwiga POL   V

10 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL   2

  R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele (ITA)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 JANA Saysunee THA  

 

Piste 11 Thu 12:30

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

SABLON Sophie FRA   7

R: WITOWSKI Maciej (POL)

Piste 12 Thu 12:30

DOLOH Nadiia UKR   V

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO   14

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 13 Thu 12:30

TAUBER Sylvi GER   V

HAREZA Patrycja POL   4

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

Piste 14 Thu 12:30

PACEK Jadwiga POL   4

JANA Saysunee THA   V

R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)

Piste 5 Thu 16:00

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

DOLOH Nadiia (5) UKR   13

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste 6 Thu 16:00

TAUBER Sylvi GER   2

JANA Saysunee THA   V

R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)

Piste 1 Thu 17:30

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

JANA Saysunee THA   9

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)



World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Warsaw (POL)
07.07.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre female

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Steve Glinka
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
07.07.2022 17:55

1 / 1

Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 1982

2 THA JANA Saysunee 1974

3 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

3 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1986

Table of 8

5 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

6 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991

7 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1989

8 FRA SABLON Sophie 1979

Table of 16

9 JPN ABE Chisato 1978

10 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 1965

11 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

12 GER SCHNEEVOIGT Gina Maria 2001

13 IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan 1999

14 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 1997
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ESP A A A OTAEGUI Igor 1 1 1 3 0 2

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 1 3 0 1

ITA B B B DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele 1 1 2 0 1

B B B PROVENZALE Luca 1 1 1 3 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 2 0 1

B B WITOWSKI Maciej 1 1 2 0 1

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA PASQUINO Rossana 1982

Silver THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Bronze UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1986

Bronze GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979


